
 

 

 

 

Perceptum Science will be launching a series of MINI-LAB series which promises to start your children’s 
holidays o@ with a BLAST! 

Highlights include: 

• Experiencing Science Process Skills through fun-filled activities 
• Experiments linking concepts to our daily lives 
• Collaborative Learning & Problem-solving Skills 

So hurry! Fun & Learning await your children through these MINI-WORKSHOPS! 

 

Details as follow: 

 

  

Dates: 9 th - 13 th Dec and 16 th - 20th Dec 

Timing: 10 am – 11.30 am 

Venues: 11A Tiong Bahru View #02-12 Boon Tiong Road [161011] 

Registration: Online at www.perceptumhorizonlearners.com [must be accompanied by Paynow 
references] after confirmation email is sent 

 

Fees: $20 per session, those who signed up for 5 sessions 5% discount will be o@ered and those 
who signed up for all 10 sessions will receive a 10% discount. 

[kindly take a screenshot and email to perceptumhorizonlearners@gmail.com] 



 

 

 

 

Day Date Title 

Mon 9 December Walking Paper 

Tue 10 December Magical Water 

Wed 11 December Fiery Experience 

Thu 12 December Explosive Snow 

Fri 13 December Rainbow Magic 

Mon 16 December Burst of Colours 

Tue 17 December Camera Action 

Wed 18 December Creamery Freeze 

Thu 19 December Bullet Attack 

Fri 20 December My Acrobat Self 

 

 

*Do take note that the activities are subjected to change to cater to the needs of the group of students 
signing up. 


